B21000000514

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
L				





900376313079

11/12/21--01027--020 **1008.75

2021 NOV 12 AH 11:12

S. ROBERTS NUV 1 2 2021



November 10, 2021

VIA UPS OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Speedway FL, LP

Our File Number: 11218.002

Ladies and Gentlemen:

In reference to the above-captioned matter, please find enclosed the following documents:

- 1. Cover Letter:
- 2. Application by Foreign Limited Partnership to Transact Business in Florida:
- 3. Check made payable to the "Florida Department of State" in the amount of \$1,008.75 for the payment of the filing fee and a Certificate of Status: and
 - 4. Virginia Certificate of Fact of Existence.

I would appreciate it if you would register Speedway FL, LP with your records and provide me with verification of same and a Certificate of Status. If you have any questions or require anything further, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Michelle D. O'Neal

Paralegal

/mdo Enclosures

SACtients\11218\002\L-FL DOS.doc

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Speedway FL, LP		
	tnership or Limit	ed Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed application, certificate of status and partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this in		d to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Michelle D. O'Neal, Paralegal		
Contact Person		
Faggert & Frieden, P.C.		
Firm/Company		<u> </u>
222 Central Park Avenue, Suite 1300		
Address		
Virginia Beach, VA 23462		
City, State and Zip Code	_	
moneal@fflaw.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	rt notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ise call:	
Michelle D. O'Neal	757	424-3232
Name of Contact Person		and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
□\$1,000.00 Filing Fee (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) □\$1,000.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	□\$1,052.50 F and Certifi	
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Acceptable Limited Pa	artnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Lin	mited Partnership, which must include suffix) nited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. d Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLF	<u> </u>
If name unavailable,	name under which the limited partnership or business in Florida; must	limited liability limited partnership proposes to t contain acceptable suffix.	register to transact
2. Virginia		3. November 3, 2021	
Sta	te or Country of Formation	Date of Formation	-
4. Federal Employer	Identification Number: Applied for		
	d Agent for Service of Process and Florida	Street Address:	
C T Corporation Syste	m		
1200 South Pine Islan	d Road		
Plantation, FL 33324			
my position as regis 7. Principal Office: 448 Viking Drive, Suit	Signature of Re	of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the Nichol McCroy, Assistant Secretary egistered Agent Italiang Address:	ie obugauons oj
Virginia Beach, VA 23	3452		2021 NOV
Name, principal of Name of General P Street Address: V	hip is a limited liability limited partnership office address, and mailing address of each artner: Speedway FL GP, LLC, a VA LLC 48 Viking Drive, Suite 220 Virginia Beach, VA 23452	- · · <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>	IZ MIII: IZ
	artner:	Name of General Partner: Street Address:	
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	

Page 1 of 2

Name of G	eneral Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Addi	ress:	Street Address:
Mailing Ad	ldress:	Mailing Address:
11. Effective d	ate, if other than the date of filing:	
Note: If the dat	cannot he prior to nor more than 90 days e inserted in this block does not meet the s ective date on the Department of State's re	ofter the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the cords.
Florida Departr		d, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this	9th day of November	20 21
	signing this document affirms that the fact	Raymond L. Gottlieb, Manager of INPR, LLC, Manager of General Partner General Partner stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information interest a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
suomitteo in a c	Filing Fees:	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)
	Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50

Page 2 of 2

Commondoealth & Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

1 Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

A certificate of limited partnership was filed with the Commission on behalf of Speedway FL, LP, a limited partnership formed under the law of VIRGINIA, effective as of November 3, 2021.

As of the date set forth below, a certificate of cancellation canceling the existence of Speedway FL, LP, a Virginia limited partnership, has not been filed in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date:

November 10, 2021

Bernard J. Logan, Clerk of the Commission